
1 國  本  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 6 26.62 12.81 13.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.18 1.942 1 2

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.872 0 1

4 2T 1.30 0.09 1.391 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0

12.26 12.81

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.672.75 2.25 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.50 2.25 2.75

13.81

2 越  野  万里笑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 8 22.65 9.91 12.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0

4 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 2T< < 0.98 -0.30 0.68-2 -5 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

10.04 9.91

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.422.25 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.00 2.50 2.50

12.74
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3 陣  内  愛  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 1 22.57 8.76 13.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

3 2S<+1T < 1.38 -0.17 1.21-2 -1 -2

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1

8.84 8.76

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.422.00 2.25 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.752.50 2.50 3.25

13.81

4 長谷川      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 2 21.11 8.46 13.05 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.04 2.36-1 0 0

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5

6 1Lz!+2T ! 1.90 -0.65 1.25-5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

10.08 8.46

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.25

13.05

転倒:  -0.40
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5 吉  沢  美  皇

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 9 20.60 9.80 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

9.84 9.80

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 1.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.75 1.50 2.50

10.80

6 神  崎  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 20.33 8.04 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T<< << 1.38 -0.42 0.96-5 -4 -4

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.18 0.42-3 -3 -3

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

8.72 8.04

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

12.29
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7 磯  貝  咲  文

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 3 19.96 8.88 11.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1

2 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2

7 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -2 -1

9.08 8.88

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.00 1.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 1.50 2.50

11.08

8 髙  尾  有  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 7 18.90 8.16 10.94 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0

6 2S< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-2 -2 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 0 -1

8.82 8.16

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

10.94

転倒:  -0.20
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9 前  原  采  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石見スケートクラブ 5 18.72 8.68 10.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.43 1.27-3 -3 -4

4 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -3 -2

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

9.65 8.68

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.75 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.75 1.50 2.25

10.04

第40回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2019年3月16日（土）～17日（日）

宍道湖公園「湖遊館」スケートリンク
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級　女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/03/18 11:30 Page 4


